Size Guide

Chest to fit (Inch)

Chest to fit (cm)

International conversion

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal

1]

uneek

UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt

e, =210 [Fleo

Specification

140
GSM

e 100% Polyester Textured Breathable Fabric with Wic

e Self Fabric Collar

e Taped Neck

¢ Hemmed Sleeve and Bottom
e Washable at 30 Degrees

e 3 Self Coloured Button Placket

Colours

Black

Sapphire

Sizes

®3

2L

Electric
Green

- S

L)
N
White

3L

Mavwy

Red

Fioyal

wL

36-38
91-96

Austria

36-38

38-40
96-101

Switzerland

38-40

40-42
101-107

German

40-42

42-44

107-112

Netherlands

42-44

44-46
112-117

Sweden

44-46

46-48
117-122

46-48

50-52
122-132

48-50

[ 2]

Garment Measurements

CHEST 1/2 measurement (1"
BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM)

Garment Measurements
Garment Measurements

CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm
BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM)

18.0

26.5

19.0

27.0

20.5

28.0

22.0

29.0

23.0

295

245

30.0

26.0

30.5

XS

46.5

67.0

49.0

69.0

52.5

72.0

56.0

74.0

59.0

75.0

62.0

76.0

3XL
66.0

78.0



	UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt
	Specification
	Colours
	Sizes

	Size Guide

