# uneek

## **UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt**



### Specification

- 100% Polyester Textured Breathable Fabric with Wic
- Self Fabric Collar
- Taped Neck
- Hemmed Sleeve and Bottom
- Washable at 30 Degrees
- 3 Self Coloured Button Placket

#### Colours



#### Size Guide

Your body measurement	XS	S	М	L	ХL	2XL	3XL
Chest to fit (Inch)	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	50-52
Chest to fit (cm)	91-96	96-101	101-107	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-132

International conversion	Austria	Switzerland	German	Netherlands	Sweden		
Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50

[4]

UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt	INCH						
Garment Measurements	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	18.0	19.0	20.5	22.0	23.0	24.5	26.0
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM)	26.5	27.0	28.0	29.0	29.5	30.0	30.5

UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt	СМ						
Garment Measurements	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Garment Measurements	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm BELOW ARMHOLE)	46.5	49.0	52.5	56.0	59.0	62.0	66.0
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM)	67.0	69.0	72.0	74.0	75.0	76.0	78.0